

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: **C.C. No.3041 OF 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.10.2025	<u>NV, J</u> It is submitted that, respondents have made payment contrary to the orders passed by this Court. Learned counsel for the respondents are directed to file their respective counter affidavits. Post on 17.11.2025. <u> </u> NV, J SP	