

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.3041 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	02.07.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Even though the matter underwent more than nine times for filing additional affidavit by the learned counsel for the petitioner, the same is not filed till today. Hence, the right to file additional affidavit is hereby forfeited. Counter-affidavit filed. For hearing, list the matter on 18.08.2026. NV,J <i>BSP/TPS</i>	

--	--	--	--