

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C. No.3041 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	18.08.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Even though the matter underwent more than fourteen times to argue the matter or for filing additional affidavits by the learned counsel for the petitioner, so far learned counsel for the petitioner is not ready for the arguments and is so much busy to make submissions or to file additional documents or affidavit if any. For hearing, list the matter on 08.09.2026. If the learned counsel for petitioner not argued on the next date of hearing, this Court will proceed on merits. _____ NV,J <i>BSP/TPS</i>	

--	--	--	--